
S.N0 Date Day Class Particulars

1 02.04.25 Wednesday III-IX & XI Commencement of session 2025-26

Regular time table will be followed  with 5 period 

time table

House Meet

III - XII School Founder's Day

XII Special Assembly (World Health Day) 

4 08.04.25 Tuesday VII-IX Students' interactive session with Principal

5 09.04.25 Wednesday IV-VI Students' interactive session with Principal

6 10.04.25 Thursday III-XII  Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

III Students' interactive session with Principal

IX A Special Assembly (Baisakhi)

8 12.04.25 Saturday III-XII Second Saturday (Holiday)

9 14.04.25 Monday III-XII Dr B.R Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

10 18.04.25 Friday IX B Special Assembly (World Heritage Day)

III-XII Orientation

III-IV Activity: 3D Recycled Art  (Theme -Earth Day)

V-VI Activity: Making a Bird Feeder (Theme -Earth Day)

VII-VIII Activity: Water Cycle Project (Theme -Earth Day)

IX  Activity: Solar Construction (Theme -Earth Day) 

12 21.04.25 Monday III-V Inter-House Master Chef of VSPK

13 22.04.25 Tuesday VIII A Special Assembly( Earth Day)

14 23.04.25 Wednesday VIII B Special Assembly( English Language Day)

15 24.04.25 Thursday VI-VIII Inter-House Master Chef of VSPK

16 25.04.25 Friday IX-XII Inter House Master Chef of VSPK

17 26.04.25 Saturday III-XII Fourth Saturday (Holiday)

18 29.04.25 Tuesday III-XII Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday)

19 30.04.25 Wednesday III- XII House Meet

Sr. No. Date

1 02.04.2025  - 05.04.2025

2 07 .04.2025 - 11.04.2025

3 15.04.2025 -  19.04.2025

4 21.04.2025  -  25.04.2025

5 28.04.2025  -  30.04.2025
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